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COCKTAILS BLASS

CLASSIC MOJITO 15
White rum, lime juice, mint, finished with soda

SOUR WATERMELON MOJITO 15
White rum, watermelon puree, lime juice, finished with soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI 19
Vodka, Kahlta, and espresso shaken and double strained

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 19
White rum, Gin, Vodka, Cointreau, tequila, lemon juice, Coke and soda water

PIMM’S NO.1 15
Gin, Pimm’s, lemonade, dry ginger ale and fresh fruit

PINA COLADA 15
White rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice

MARGARITA 18
Don Julio, Cointreu, lime juice

APEROL SPRITZ 17
A classic combination of champagne, Aperol and soda

SANGRIA 17

Spanish cocktail with a twist, red wine, cherry brandy, cranberry & lemon juice,
finished with fresh lemon, lime & orange

HAWAIIAN VOLCANO 19
Vodka, disaronno liqueur, Southern Comfort and pineapple, orange and lime juices

BAHAMA MAMA 19
White and dark rum, banana liqueur, grenadine, orange and pineapple juice

JUNE BUG 18
Midori, Malibu, pineapple liqueur, pineapple juice, fresh sour mix

LYCHEE MARTINI 17
Vodka, vermouth and lychee syrup

TOBLERONE 18
Kahlua, Frangelico, Baileys and cream, shaken and poured over honey

WHISKEY SOUR 19
A double shot of Whiskey with a dash of lemon juice, finished with sugar and cherries

OLD FASHIONED 19
A double shot of Whiskey, sugar, bitters and orange, topped with soda water

SOUTH SIDE 18

Ink Gin, lime juice, mint and topped with soda

MOCKTAILS BLASS

FIRST DATE 8
Muddled marvel of fresh lime, mint, demerara sugar, topped off with apple juice and ginger beer
FREE SPIRIT 8

Pineapple juice and mango nectar shaken with a hint of coconut, served over crushed ice
with orange and maraschino cherry
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BEER

CORONA 355mi

KIRIN 330m

HEINEKEN 330m

PERONI 330m

PERONI LEGGERA 330mi

STONE & WOOD ‘PACIFIC ALE’ austratian Ale 330mi
CROWN 375m|

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 375mi

XXXX GOLD 375m

PURE BLONDE 355m!

JAMES SQUIRE ‘150 LASHES' pare ate 345mi
LITTLE CREATURES pae ate s68mi

JAMES SQUIRE ‘FOUR WIVES' pitsner 3asmi
WHITE RABBIT park ate 330mi

BEER ON TAP

KOSCIUSZKO
FURPHY

CIDERS

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

BOTTLE

850

850

gﬁl]
850

85[]
139
850
950

SCHOONER

850
85[]

BOTTLE

850
850

BUCKET

30

30

PINT

12
12

BUCKET
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SPARKLING WINE G120ML  6-250ML B

LA ZONA prosecco King Valley, Vi 8% 42%
BAY OF STONES 5rut Barossa valley, SA 7™ 34
GH MUMM 8rut champagne, FRANCE 85

CHANDON sparkiing wine AUSTRALIA 49%0
JANSZ sparkling wine TASMANIA 49%
VEUVE CLICQUOT 8rut champagne FRANCE 109%

WHITE WINE G-50ML  G-250ML B

STOLEN BLOCK riesting Clare valley, SA 39%
REDBANK ‘LONG PADDOCK' pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC 8 13 36
SQUEALING PIG pinot Gris Mariborough, Nz 10 169 45
SHAW & SMITH sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA 58%
821 SOUTH sauvignon Bianc Mariborough, Nz 9% 15% 43
BAY OF STONES sauvignon Blanc Barossa Valley, SA 79 12 34%
HILL-SMITH ESTATE chardonnay Eden Valley, SA 1" 18 49%
FIORE pink Moscato Mudgee, Nsw g50 15% 42
ROSE GSOML  6-250ML B

ANNABELLE'S ROSE BY JIM BARRY Grenache ciare Valley, SA g0 15% 3
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RED WINE G-150ML
Pinot MNoirv
AD HOC CRUEL MISTRESS 1

Pinot Noir Great Southern, WA

MONTALTO PENNON HILL 14

Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Merdot
BAY OF STONES ™

Merlot Barossa Valley, SA

SMITH & HOOPER

Merlot Wrattonbully, NSW

Mallsec
ESQUINAS DE ARGENTO

Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
WYNN’S ‘THE GABLES' 10

Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA

WEST CAPE HOWE ‘BOOK ENDS'

Cabernet Sauvignon Mount Baker, WA

ROCKFORD RIFLE RANGE

Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa Valley, SA

Blends
ROTHBURY ESTATE

Cabernet Merlot Hunter Valley, NSW

O'LEARY WALKER ‘BLUE CUTTING’

Cabernet Merlot Clare Valley, SA

WIRRA WIRRA ‘CHURCH BLOCK’ 12

Cabernet Shiraz Merlot McLaren Vale, SA

HENSCHKE ‘HENRY SEVEN'

Shiraz Grenache Viognier Eden Valley, SA

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM

Shiraz, Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc Barossa Valley, SA
PENFOLDS BIN 8

Cabernet Shiraz, SA

ROCKFORD ROD & SPUR

Shiraz Cabernet Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS 389

Cabernet Barossa Valley, SA
BAY OF STONES 7%

Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

PEPPERJACK 14

Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS BIN 28 KALMINA

Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

SHAW & SMITH

Shiraz Adelaide Hills, SA

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS

Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS ST HENRI

Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

FORTIFIED WINE
GALWAY PIPE Grand Tawny Multi-Regional, SA 12

6-Z50ML
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SPIRITS

“Vodko

SMIRNOFF RED
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

Whiskey Scotch
JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
CRAGGANMORE 12Y/0
LAGAVULIN 16Y/0
TALISKER 10Y/0
STARWARD

Whiskey brish,

JAMESON

‘h)/u,sh# American
BULLEIT

MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIELS

WILD TURKEY

JIM BEAM

GENTLEMAN JACK

Gin
GORDONS
CUTLASS
TANQUERAY
FOUR PILLARS
INK GIN

10
1"

10
14
19
12
16

10

10

11

12
10
"
"

Runy

BUNDABERG ORIGINAL
RON ZACAPA 23
SAILOR JERRY'S
PAMPERO (BLANCO)
PYRAT X0

Te%ul&u

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
PATRON X0

Othev

OPAL NERA

OPAL BIANCA
BAILEYS

CHAMBORD
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA

MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT
CANADIAN CLUB
MIDORI

PIMM'S

APEROL

CAMPARI
DISARONNO

DE KYP PEACH

DE KYP BUTTERSCOTCH
LICOR43
LIMONCELLO

14

13

10
14
16
12

850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
85(1
85(1
850
850
850
850




NON ALCOHOLIC
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift, Fanta, Dry Ginger Ale, Soda Water
Cascade Ginger Beer, Tonic Water, Lemon Lime and Bitters
330ml Glass Bottle: Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta

JUICES

Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Mango

ICED DRINKS

Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee, Iced Mocha or Lemon Iced Tea

CLASSIC SHAKES

Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel or Strawberry

DECADENT THICKSHAKES

Tim Tam, Oreo, Maltesers or Crunchie

WATER

S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water

COFFEE AND TEA

ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, PICCOLO
MOCHA, VIENNA, HOT CHOCOLATE, CHAI LATTE
TEA

Chamomile, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green

ICED LATTE

Standard, Black or Chai
EXTRA SHOT, MUG, SOY, ALMOND
SYRUP

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

AFFOGATO

APERITIF
FRANGELICO AFFOGATO
BAILEYS AFFOGATO
KAHLUA AFFOGATO
LIMONCELLO

500ML
40

49[]
490

490

49[]

1 Uﬁﬂ
1 050
1 050
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